
SOLICITATION 5820 PLAYGROUND INPECTIONS 
 PRE-SUBMITTAL MEETING 

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 14, 2023, 11:00AM – 12:00PM 
 

ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET 

 

Name of Firm/Agency 
Name of 

Representative 
Telephone Number E-mail Address 

Bureau Veritas Gregg Young (979) 270-0024 gregg.young@bureauveritas.com 

Joyce Theisen CME (360) 556-3552 joyce@cascademiniexcavating.com 

Shelly Haynie CME (360) 556-3552 shelly@cmeplay.net 

Eddie LaRocque Playground Guardian  eddie@playgroundguardian.com 

Courtney Brown Northwest Play Safe (206) 818-3992 northwestplaysafe@gmail.com 



Lyndsay Moore Ragland J Oliver Construction (913) 961-0330 lyndsay@joliverconstruction.com 

Beth Charlton J Oliver Construction  beth@joliverconstruction.com 

 


